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Allg Klasse Frauen
Name Geb. Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 Dr. Fröschl Karin 1960 HSV Linz 513 533 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.046
2 Kogler Marion 1975 Überackern 498 503 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.001
3 Dicker Martina 1979 Überackern 494 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 995
4 Steinkleibl Iris 1980 LPSV 492 488 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 980
5 Lenzenweger Brigitte 1964 SK Vöest 463 504 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 967
6 Baumgartner Margareta1946 LPSV 468 492 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 960
7 Wottawa Felbauer Doris1970 HSV Steyr 462 492 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 954
8 Gadringer Christa 1978 Askö Ried 473 457 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 930
9 Stark Christina 1980 Uttendorf 420 421 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 841

Allg Klasse Männer
Name Geb. Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 Felbermayr Dominik 1994 SCO 545 552 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.097
2 Feldbacher Dietmar 1968 Ranshofen 550 519 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.069
3 Stark Michael 1978 Uttendorf 524 544 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.068
4 Gruber Martin 1984 SK Vöest 526 511 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.037
5 Scheuringer Niclas 1998 SCO 512 521 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.033
6 Habuda Peter 1982 Ranshofen 506 512 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.018
7 Svitil Thomas 1985 HSV Linz 493 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 993
8 Prader Florian 1977 SK Vöest 491 497 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 988
9 Spielmannsberger Thomas SK Vöest 502 486 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 988

10 Barth Florian 1993 SV Uttendorf473 485 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 958
11 Degen Stefan LPSV 451 454 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 905
12 Degen Daniel LPSV 434 462 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 896
13 Steinkleibl Michael LPSV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senioren 1
Name Geb. Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 Camini Livio 1965 HSV Steyr 532 530 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.062
2 Lindhuber Wolfgang 1960 Ranshofen 515 525 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.040
3 Hübner Gerhard 1961 HSV Steyr 510 515 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.025
4 Hochhauser Thomas 1963 Askö Ried 511 510 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.021
5 Prammer Bernhard 1961 SV Ottsdorf 484 497 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 981
6 Pöltinger Erich 1960 Priv. Enns 473 496 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 969
7 Glaser Helmuth 1961 HSV Steyr 455 486 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 941
8 Brunnmayr Gerhard 1964 HSV Steyr 468 468 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 936
9 Haslinger Klaus LPSV 460 457 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 917

10 Mannhartseder Leo Askö Ried 452 447 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 899

Senioren 2
Name Geb. Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 Wallerstorfer Eduard 1958 Askö Ried 495 505 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.000
2 Degen Werner 1955 LPSV 483 508 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 991
3 Zöbl Helmut 1956 SCO 493 492 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 985
4 Angerer Rudolf 1954 Überackern 482 502 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 984
5 Stelzer Kurt 1956 SK Vöest 476 504 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 980
6 Rath Friedrich 1952 HSV Linz 485 493 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 978
7 Wagner Franz Ranshofen 474 499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 973
8 Gräfner Thomas 1955 PSV Linz 489 480 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 969
9 Schersch Willibald 1955 SV Ottsdorf 461 484 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 945

10 Forsthuber Heinz DI 1952 HSV Linz 460 464 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 924
11 Obert Stefan 1951 SV Ottsdorf 462 451 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 913

Senioren 3
Name Geb. Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 Grüner Alois 1943 PSV Linz 475 498 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 973
2 Grinninger Anton 1949 HSV Linz 427 454 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 881
3 Schweighofer Vinzenz1942 HSV Linz 404 461 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 865
4 Baumgartner Karl Heinz1942 LPSV 0 433 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 433
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1. Liga

Rang Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1. Habuda Peter Ranshofen 1 506 512 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.018

Lindhuber Wolfgang Ranshofen 1 515 525 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.040

Feldbacher Dietmar Ranshofen 1 550 519 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.069

3.127

2. Felbermayr Dominik SCO 545 552 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.097

Scheuringer Niclas SCO 512 521 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.033

Zöbl Helmut SCO 493 492 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 985

3.115

3. Dr. Fröschl Karin HSV Linz 1 513 533 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.046

Svitil Thomas HSV Linz 1 493 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 993

Rath Friedrich HSV Linz 1 485 493 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 978

3.017

4. Dicker Martina Überackern 494 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 995

Kogler Marion Überackern 498 503 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.001

Angerer  Rudolf Überackern 482 502 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 984

2.980

6 Degen Werner LPSV 1 483 508 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 991

Baumgartner Margareta LPSV 1 468 492 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 960

Steinkleibl Iris LPSV 1 492 488 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 980

2.931

2. Liga

1 Hübner Gerhard HSV Steyr 510 515 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.025

Brunnmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 468 468 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 936

Camini Livio HSV Steyr 532 530 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.062

3.023

2 Spielmannsberger ThomasSK Vöest 1 502 486 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 988

Gruber Martin SK Vöest 1 526 511 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.037

Prader Florian SK Vöest 1 491 497 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 988

3.013

3 Gadringer Christina Askö Ried 473 457 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 930

Hochhauser Thomas Askö Ried 511 510 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.021

Wallerstorfer Eduard Askö Ried 495 505 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.000

2.951

4 Barth Florian SV Uttendorf 473 485 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 958

Stark Michael SV Uttendorf 524 544 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.068

Stark Christina SV Uttendorf 420 421 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 841

2.867

5 Prammer Bernhard SV Ottsdorf 484 497 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 981

Schersch Willibald SV Ottsdorf 461 484 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 945

Obert Stefan SV Ottsdorf 462 451 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 913

2.839
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